
6th  St. Deli 
 Breakfast  Sandwiches  

8:00am / 10:30am 

Lunch Served Anytime 

Mon. thru Fri. 
gin
a’s
 

900 6th St.  Holly Hill, Fl    32117 

Call Ahead For Fast Pick-up 

PHONE       947-2000 

 FAX             947-2424 

www.ginas6thstdeli.com 

Eat In or Take Out Menu 

Egg & Cheese on Toast 

Bacon, Egg & Cheese on Toast 

Sausage, Egg & Cheese on Toast 

BLT on Toast 

 

 

Egg & Cheese on Bagel 

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bagel 

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Bagel 

 

 

Egg & Cheese Burrito 

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Burrito 

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Burrito 

The Works Burrito 

 

 

Toast & Jelly 

Bagel 

Bagel & Cream Cheese 

2.99 

3.99 

3.99 

3.99 

 

 

3.79 

4.59 

4.59 

 

 

2.99 

3.99 

3.99 

4.49 

 

 

1.69 

1.99 

2.99 

Drinks 

Coffee  

Fountain  

Can Drinks 

Bottle Water 

        1.39 

1.39/2.29 

          .99 

          .99 

Extras 

Egg 

Sausage 

Bacon 

Cheese 

Grits 

Oatmeal 

  .99 

1.59 

1.59 

  .75 

1.29 

2.29 

— Any Add Ons Are Extra —–-  Delivery Not Available For Breakfast Items — 

— Selections and Pricing effective 06/22/2015 — 


