

Call Ahead For Fast Pick-up PHONE 947-2000 FAX 947-2424

Breakfast Sandwiches

8:00am / 10:30am Lunch Served Anytime Mon. thru Fri.

Eat In or Take Out Menu

Egg & Cheese on Toast	2.99	Extras Egg Sausage Bacon Cheese	.99
Bacon, Egg & Cheese on Toast	3.99		1.59
Sausage, Egg & Cheese on Toast	3.99		1.59
BLT on Toast	3.99		.75
Egg & Cheese on Bagel Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bagel Sausage, Egg & Cheese Bagel	3.79 4.59 4.59	Grits Oatmeal	1.29 2.29
Egg & Cheese Burrito	2.99	Drinks Coffee Fountain Can Drinks Bottle Water	1.39
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Burrito	3.99		1.39/2.29
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Burrito	3.99		.99
The Works Burrito	4.49		.99
Toast & Jelly Bagel Bagel & Cream Cheese	1.69 1.99 2.99		

— Any Add Ons Are Extra — Delivery Not Available For Breakfast Items — Selections and Pricing effective 06/22/2015 —